28/02/2018 ABB OFAF3H800
28/02/2018 ABB OFAF3H800
Detailed information for: OFAF3H800
This page contains technical data sheet, documents library and links to offering related to
this product. If you require any other information, please contact us using form located at
the bottom of the page.
28/02/2018 ABB OFAF3H800
Extended Product Type: OFAF3H800
Product ID: 1SCA022627R7240
EAN: 6417019206189
Catalog Description: OFAF3H800 HRC Fuse Link
Long Description: OFAF3H800 HRC Fuse Link Size NH3, gG
EAN: 6417019206189
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Customs Tariff Number: 85361090
Product Net Width: 70 mm
Product Net Height: 150 mm
Product Net Depth: 84 mm
Product Net Weight: 0.60 kg
Package Level 1 Units: 1 piece
Package Level 1 Width: 70 mm
Package Level 1 Height: 84 mm
Package Level 1 Length: 150 mm
Package Level 1 Gross
Weight:
0.60 kg
Package Level 1 EAN: 6417019206189
Fuse Size: NH3
Fuse System: DIN
Fuse Type: gG
IIT Publishing Status: Level 0 - Information enabled
Power Loss: 56.9 W
Product Main Type: OFAF3
Product Name: HRC Fuse link
Rated Current (I ): 800 A
Rated Voltage (U ): 500 V
Suitable For: OS630
OS800
Suitable for Product Class: Switch Fuses
OFAF3H800
General Information
Categories
Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Fusegear » Fuse Links
Ordering
Dimensions
Container Information
Additional Information
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
n
r
28/02/2018 ABB OFAF3H800
Data Sheet, Technical
Information:
1SCC317001C0201
Declaration of Conformity -
CE:
1SCC317005D2705
Environmental
Information:
1SCC317009D0201
E-nummer: 2040220
ETIM 5: EC000055 - Low Voltage HRC fuse
ETIM 6: EC000055 - Low Voltage HRC fuse
Object Classification Code: F
Classifications
© Copyright 2018 ABB